
. 
 

 
 

Summer Program 2025 
Bus Schedule 

Monday, June 23rd  through Friday, August 1st   
(**do not meet on Friday, July 4th**) 

 
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED STOP TIME 

 
 

Meriden Bus #1 
• Main St & Racebrook Rd – 7:19am 
• New Hanover Ave & Flower St – 7:24am 
• West Main St & Barristers Ct – 7:31am 
• West Main St & Lewis Ave – 7:35am 
• South Ave & S 2nd St - 7:37am 
• N 3rd St & North Ave – 7:39am 
• Platt High School (220 Coe Avenue, Meriden, CT) – 7:44am 
• Chamberlain Hwy & Lockwood St – 7:49am 
• Chamberlain Hwy & Andrews St – 7:51am 
• Kensington Ave & Lewis Ave – 7:55am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 8:15am 

 
Meriden Bus #2 

• Miller Ave & Elmwood Dr – 7:13am 
• Hawthorne Ter & Overlook Rd – 7:16am 
• Schwink Dr & Wilson Ave – 7:19am 
• Holiday Hill Rd & Holly Ln – 7:25am 
• Bee St & Baldwin Ave – 7:27am 
• Briarwood Dr & Cherry Hill Ln – 7:30am 
• Gravel St & Liberty St – 7:32am 
• East Main St. & Swain Ave – 7:34am 
• East Main St & Newton St – 7:35am 
• Broad St & Charles St – 7:38am 
• Silver St & Oak St – 7:40am 
• Park St & Center St – 7:46am 
• Park Ave & Webster St – 7:49am 
• Sherman Ave & Howe St. – 7:51am 
• Washington Middle School (1225 North Broad Street, Meriden, CT) – 7:55am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 8:15am 

 
End of Day 

• Pick up – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 2:15pm 
• Busses will drop off in reverse order. 

  


